105.9 fm
W(QXT.0rg

WQXR:

5:00 AM
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
NOON

12:30 PM
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

MIDNIGHT

12:30 AM
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30

3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30

Monday - Friday

Saturday Sunday

©
w
o

10:30

11:30
MIDNIGHT
12:30 AM

1:30

3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30

I © ©
w|lo w
oo o

Broadcast schedule as of April 1, 2018. For daily listings and special programming visit wgxr.org/schedule.

5:00 AM
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
NOON

12:30 PM
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

MIDNIGHT

12:30 AM
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30

Special Programming & Features

Your Morning Bach
Out-the-Door Dedication
Midday Mozart|

New At Two

The Score At Four|

Exploring Music / Bill McGlaughlin
Young Artists Showcase
Reflections From the Keyboard|
From the Topj

Performance Today|

Classics For Kids

Opera Broadcast|

New York Philharmonic|
Chamber Music Society|
Sunday Vinyl

Old School

Pipedreams

7:30 am Weekdays

7:55 am Weekdays

12 pm Weekdays

2 pm Weekdays

4 pm Weekdays

11 pm Weekdays

9 pm Wednesdays & 11 pm Saturdays
10 pm Wednesdays & Sundays
6 am Saturdays

7 am Saturdays & Sundays

8 am Saturdays

1 pm Saturdays

8 pm Saturdays

10 pm Saturdays

12 pm Sundays

9 pm Sundays

11 pm Sundays



