WQXR: 105.9 fm wqxr.org

Monday - Friday			Saturday Sunday		
5:00 AM	Overnight Music	5:00 AM	New York At Night	New York At Night	5:00 AM
5:30	Mornings with Jeff Spurgeon	5:30	New TOTK AC Night	Ç.	5:30
6:00		6:00	From the Top	State of Affairs with Steve Adubato	6:00
6:30		6:30		New York At Night	6:30
7:00		7:00	Performance Today	Performance Today	7:00
7:30		7:30			7:30
8:00		8:00	Saturdays with Paul Cavalconte	Sunday Brunch with Paul Cavalconte	8:00
8:30		8:30			8:30
9:00 9:30		9:00			9:00
9:30		9:30			9:30
10:00	Middays with Annie Bergen	10:00 10:30			10:00
11:00		11:00			11:00
11:30		11:30			11:30
NOON		NOON			NOON
12:30 PM		12:30 PM			12:30 PM
1:00		1:00	Metropolitan Opera or Saturday at the Opera	Sunday Afternoons with Clayelle Dalferes	1:00
1:30		1:30			1:30
2:00		2:00			2:00
2:00					2:00
3:00		2:30 3:00			3:00
3:30	Afternoons with Elliott Forrest	3:30			3:30
4:00		4:00	Saturday Afternoons with Clayelle Dalferes		4:00
4:30		4:30			4:30
5:00		5:00			5:00
5:30		5:30			5:30
6:00		6:00		Sunday Evenings	6:00
6:30		6:30			6:30
7:00		7:00			7:00
7:30	Evenings with Terrance McKnight	7:30			7:30
8:00		8:00	New York Philharmonic		8:00
8:30		8:30			8:30
9:00		9:00		Old School	9:00
9:30		9:30			9:30
10:00		10:00			10:00
10:30		10:30	Chamber Music Society	Reflections From the Keyboard (encore)	10:30
11:00		11:00	-		11:00
11:30	Exploring Music with Bill McGlaughlin	11:30	Young Artists Showcase	Pipedreams	11:30
MIDNIGHT	New York At Night	MIDNIGHT	New York At Night	New York At Night	MIDNIGHT
12:30 AM		12:30 AM			12:30 AM
1:00		1:00			1:00
1:30		1:30			1:30
2:00		2:00			2:00
2:30		2:30			2:00
3:00		3:00			3:00
3:30		3:30			3:30
4:00		4:00			4:00
4:30		4:00			4:00
T.30		7.30			1 .30

Special Programming & Features

Your Morning Bach 7:30 am Weekdays Out-the-Door Dedication 7:55 am Weekdays Midday Mozart 12 pm Weekdays New At Two 2 pm Weekdays The Score At Four 4 pm Weekdays Exploring Music / Bill McGlaughlin 11 pm Weekdays Young Artists Showcase 9 pm Wednesdays & 11 pm Saturdays Reflections From the Keyboard 10 pm Wednesdays & Sundays From the Top 6 am Saturdays Performance Today 7 am Saturdays & Sundays Classics For Kids 8 am Saturdays Opera Broadcast 1 pm Saturdays New York Philharmonic 8 pm Saturdays Chamber Music Society 10 pm Saturdays Sunday Vinyl 12 pm Sundays Old School 9 pm Sundays Pipedreams 11 pm Sundays

Broadcast schedule as of April 1, 2018. For daily listings and special programming visit wqxr.org/schedule.